MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

NEC V423 (U-TOUCH)

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)
Panel

Touch points

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Upper / lower bezel size (mm)
Left / right bezel size (mm)
Screen aspect ratio
e B RED
Max. brightness (cd/m?)
S A Viewing angles (h/v; °)
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors

Connectors

Max. power consumption (W)
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42

S-IPS

FullHD

1920x1080

930.2

523.3

29.35/29.35

35.4/354

16:9

450

178/178

OPSslot

2 x DVI-D (Input/output, 24+1-pin D-Sub)

Spring clip output terminal (Speakers)

1 x BNC (Composite)

1 x HDMI (Input)

1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)

1 x Remote (3.5mm jack)

1 x Ethernet (RJ45)

2 x RS-232C (Input/output, 9-pin D-Sub)

2 x Audio (Input/output, 3.5mm jack)

1 x DisplayPort (Input)

115
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Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Set contains

Set contains

Set contains

Set contains

1001

582

68.3

16.8

Edbak PWB1 wall mount

Remote control

USB-A M/M cable

Power cord
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The 42-inch NEC MultiSync V423 is a professional Public Display monitor with S-IPS panel and LED backlight, which supports Full HD (1920x1080)
resolution with a brightness of 450 nits. The device is equipped with an anti-reflective U-Touch multi-touch device, which offers 6 simultaneous points of
touch on the monitor. The thin device is powered by a USB port (plug and play type) and has very low energy consumption.

Available for rental at the SQM Multimedia Support V423 monitor has a programmable light sensor that adjusts the TV's parameters to the brightness of
the environment. Adjustable fans allow for effective temperature control and heat management - this increases the operating time of the device and
ensures reliability. NEC V423 is equipped with one HDMI 1.3, DisplayPort and DVI-D input. It also has an OPS slot.

The spacing of mounting holes in the VESA standard is 300x300mm. The manufacturer recommends Mé screws.

The monitor is adapted to work 24 hours a day, 7 days a week. It is an ideal, interactive solution in retail signage installations.

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sqgm.eu/gb/touch-monitors/272-nec-v423-u-touch.html
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